
N
O

R
TH

 C
LA

C
K

A
M

A
S 

A
Q

U
AT

IC
 P

A
R

K
WINTER/SPRING 2017 SWIM LESSONS

Students may be enrolled in one class and one session at a time. Before enrolling in the next class/session, the 
student must show certification (received on the last day of class). Pre-registrations required. 
FEE:   resident, $40; non-resident, $53

4 to 
4:30 p.m.

4:35 to 
5:05 p.m.

5:10 to 
5:40 p.m.

5:45 to 
6:15 p.m.

6:20 to 
6:50 p.m.

6:55 to 
7:25 p.m.

Seals  
Intro

Seals  
Intro

Seals  
Intro

Seals  
Intro

Seals Seals Seals Seals Seals

Swimming 
Seals

Swimming 
Seals

Mighty 
Seals

Swimming 
Seals

Level 1 Level 1 Level 1 Level 1

Level 2 Level 2 Level 2

Level 3 Level 3 Level 3

Level 4 Level 4

Level 5 Level 6

Level 7

8:25 to 
8:55 a.m.

9 to 
9:30 a.m.

9:35 to 
10:05 a.m.

10:10 to 
10:40 a.m.

10:45 to 
11:15 a.m.

11:20 to 
11:50 a.m. 

Aqua  
Tots

Water  
Babies

Seals  
Intro

Seals  
Intro

Seals  
Intro

Seals  
Intro

Seals  
Intro

Seals Seals Seals Seals

Swimming 
Seals

Swimming  
Seals

Mighty  
Seals

Level 1 Level 1 Level 1 Level 1

Level 2 Level 2 Level 2 Level 2

Level 3 Level 3 Level 3

Level 4 Level 4

Level 5

Level 6

4 
Private  

Lessons

4 
Semi- 

Private  
Lessons

Resident $150 $188

Non- 
Resident $182 $228

Private Swim Lessons
The North Clackamas Aquatic 
Park offers the opportunity for 
one-on-one attention in the pool! 
Our highly trained and certified 
instructors will help you reach your 
goals. Whether you have small 
children who need a more person-
al approach to swimming, or you 
want to improve your own strokes 
and become a stronger swimmer, 
we have it all! For information on 
private lessons, please contact the 
Aquatic Park at (503) 794-8080. 
Each lesson is 30 minutes. 

*Semi-private lessons will be taught 
to student groups of two or three at 
a time only.

WINTER: 
Sa 1/21-3/18  
(no class on 2/18)

SPRING:  
Sa 4/15-6/10  
(no class on 5/27)

WINTER:
1A: M/W 1/4-2/1  
 (no class 1/16)
1B: Tu/Th 1/5-1/31
2A: M/W 2/13-3/13  
 (no class 2/20)
2B: Tu/Th 2/9-3/7

SPRING:
1A: M/W 4/10-5/3
1B: Tu/Th 4/11-5/4
2A: M/W 5/10-6/7  
 (no class 5/29)
2B: Tu/Th 5/11-6/6

W
E

E
K

D
AY

 E
VE

N
IN

G
S

A
T

U
R

D
AY

 M
O

R
N

IN
G

(503) 557-SURF (7873) NCPRD.COM


