EVENING

WEEKDAY

WINTER/SPRING 2017 SWIM LESSONS

Students may be enrolled in one class and one session at a time. Before enrolling in the next class/session, the student must show certification (received on the last day of class). Pre-registrations required.

FEE: resident, \$40; non-resident, \$53

4 to 4:30 p.m.	4:35 to 5:05 p.m.	5:10 to 5:40 p.m.	5:45 to 6:15 p.m.	6:20 to 6:50 p.m.	6:55 to 7:25 p.m.
Seals Intro	Seals Intro	Seals Intro			Seals Intro
Seals	Seals		Seals	Seals	Seals
Swimming Seals		Swimming Seals	Mighty Seals	Swimming Seals	
Level 1	Level 1		Level 1	Level 1	
	Level 2	Level 2	Level 2		
	Level 3	Level 3		Level 3	
		Level 4		Level 4	
			Level 5		Level 6
					Level 7



1A: M/W 1/4-2/1 (no class 1/16) 1B: Tu/Th 1/5-1/31 2A: M/W 2/13-3/13 (no class 2/20)

2B: Tu/Th 2/9-3/7

SPRING:

1A: M/W 4/10-5/3 1B: Tu/Th 4/11-5/4 2A: M/W 5/10-6/7 (no class 5/29) 2B: Tu/Th 5/11-6/6

8:25 to 8:55 a.m.	9 to 9:30 a.m.	9:35 to 10:05 a.m.	10:10 to 10:40 a.m.	10:45 to 11:15 a.m.	11:20 to 11:50 a.m.
		Aqua Tots			Water Babies
Seals Intro	Seals Intro	Seals Intro		Seals Intro	Seals Intro
Seals	Seals	Seals			Seals
	Swimming Seals		Swimming Seals	Mighty Seals	
Level 1	Level 1		Level 1		Level 1
Level 2	Level 2		Level 2	Level 2	
		Level 3	Level 3		Level 3
		Level 4		Level 4	
				Level 5	
			Level 6		

WINTER: Sa 1/21-3/18 (no class on 2/18)

SPRING: Sa 4/15-6/10 (no class on 5/27)



Private Swim Lessons

The North Clackamas Aquatic Park offers the opportunity for one-on-one attention in the pool! Our highly trained and certified instructors will help you reach your goals. Whether you have small children who need a more personal approach to swimming, or you want to improve your own strokes and become a stronger swimmer, we have it all! For information on private lessons, please contact the Aquatic Park at (503) 794-8080. Each lesson is 30 minutes.

	4 Private Lessons	4 Semi- Private Lessons	
Resident	\$150	\$188	
Non- Resident	\$182	\$228	

*Semi-private lessons will be taught to student groups of two or three at a time only.



(503) 557-SURF (7873) NCPRD.COM